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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 08/22/2016 4:00 pm Girls Golf @ Moberly w/Battle High Heritage Hills Golf Course 2:00 pm
Thu 08/25/2016 4:00 pm Girls Golf @ Schuyler County w/Putnam County Lancaster Country Club 2:30 pm
Wed 08/31/2016 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Helias Crusader Classic Meadow Lake Acres Country Club
Fri 09/02/2016 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Boonville Tournament Hail Ridge Golf Course 6:15 am
Tue 09/06/2016 9:00 am Kirksville Girls Golf Tournament Kirksville Country Club
Wed 09/07/2016 4:00 pm Girls Golf vs. Rock Bridge/Macon/Centralia Kirksville Country Club
Mon 09/12/2016 4:00 pm Girls Golf @ Centralia/LaPlata/Macon Centralia Country Club
Tue 09/13/2016 4:00 pm Girls Golf @ Quincy/QND Westview Golf Course 1:45 pm
Thu 09/15/2016 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Chillicothe Tournament Green Hills Golf Course
Mon 09/19/2016 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Jefferson City Meadow Lake Acres Country Club
Wed 09/21/2016 9:00 am Girls Golf NCMC Tournament @ Moberly Heritage Hills Golf Course
Mon 09/26/2016 TBD District Girls Golf @ Chillicothe Green Hills Golf Course TBD
Mon 10/03/2016 9:00 am Sectionals Girls Golf @ Kirksville Country Club Kirksville Country Club
Tue 10/25/2016 6:00 pm Girls Golf Banquet Kirksville Country Club


